PROXY BID AGREEMENT

TO: Joe Beeler Foundation Representative

REF: Proxy for fixed-price purchase of art at 2022 Cowboy Artists of America Exhibition and Sale

To place bids you will be charged \$85 per ballot book. In the event your name is drawn for more than one piece listed below and you DO NOT wish to purchase all pieces, please rank them in order of preference. If you DO NOT rank them and give specific instructions as to which pieces are priority (ex: If drawn for #1 stop there), or total dollar amount, etc., the Joe Beeler Foundation will assume you want every piece you have listed. In the event you are bidding on sculpture with additional castings, please indicate if you wish to purchase an additional casting if not drawn for piece on display.

PREFERENCE RANK	ARTIST	TITLE AND PRICE LIST #	PRICE
AINK			
		1	
	o instructions (if any)		
ecial purchas	e instructions (ir arry)		
		voke the purchase proxy agreement, yo	
purchases a	re final. If you decide to re		u must notify the Joe Beeler
purchases a undation by !	re final. If you decide to re 5:00 p.m., November 6 (co	voke the purchase proxy agreement, yo intact information below). Credit card fe	u must notify the Joe Beeler ees and sales tax added as applic
purchases auundation by !	re final. If you decide to re 5:00 p.m., November 6 (co	voke the purchase proxy agreement, yo ntact information below). Credit card fe	u must notify the Joe Beeler ees and sales tax added as applic
purchases auundation by !	re final. If you decide to re 5:00 p.m., November 6 (co	voke the purchase proxy agreement, yo intact information below). Credit card fe	u must notify the Joe Beeler ees and sales tax added as applic
purchases and undation by ! me (print) edit card: Typ	re final. If you decide to re 5:00 p.m., November 6 (co	voke the purchase proxy agreement, yo ntact information below). Credit card fe	u must notify the Joe Beeler ees and sales tax added as applic Date Exp. Date
purchases and undation by ! me (print) edit card: Type curity code	re final. If you decide to re 5:00 p.m., November 6 (co pe Nur (3-digit code on b	voke the purchase proxy agreement, yo intact information below). Credit card fe Signature mber pack of card following account number, N	u must notify the Joe Beeler ees and sales tax added as applic Date Exp. Date NOT present on American Expres
purchases and undation by ! me (print) edit card: Type curity code	re final. If you decide to re 5:00 p.m., November 6 (co pe Nur (3-digit code on b	voke the purchase proxy agreement, yo intact information below). Credit card fe Signature mber	u must notify the Joe Beeler ees and sales tax added as applic Date Exp. Date NOT present on American Expres
purchases and undation by ! me (print) edit card: Type curity code ling Address	re final. If you decide to re 5:00 p.m., November 6 (co pe Nur (3-digit code on b	voke the purchase proxy agreement, you need to information below). Credit card fees signature Signature back of card following account number, N	u must notify the Joe Beeler ees and sales tax added as applic Date Exp. Date NOT present on American Expres
purchases and undation by ! me (print) edit card: Type curity code ling Address ipping Addre	re final. If you decide to re 5:00 p.m., November 6 (co pe Nur (3-digit code on b	voke the purchase proxy agreement, yo intact information below). Credit card fe Signature mber pack of card following account number, N	u must notify the Joe Beeler ees and sales tax added as applic Date Exp. Date NOT present on American Expres
I purchases and undation by ! ame (print) edit card: Type curity code lling Address different than	re final. If you decide to re 5:00 p.m., November 6 (co pe Nur (3-digit code on box ss n billing address)	voke the purchase proxy agreement, you need to information below). Credit card fees signature Signature back of card following account number, N	u must notify the Joe Beeler ees and sales tax added as applic Date Exp. Date NOT present on American Expres

QUESTIONS: 214-679-2853, douglas.sally@rocketmail.com

RETURN COMPLETED FORM / SEND CHECK (written out to CAA Joe Beeler Foundation):

CAA Joe Beeler Foundation c/o Sally Douglas PO Box 186 Clifton, TX 76634